o To dispiay A3=ana partts RERARGS TIMAT

s Parts pree rf-mation

o Tnrepan, 3 1 Prejudice” basis
DATE: 11-Jan-22| *Medear at ot

- T SUpTETETTaT e asurveyed and
Imsubectt boaap, VA from Insurance Company

MODEL: Toyota Prius e "

Acknowledged by Repawer
VEHICLE NO = SH 6998H

Rear Trunk Outer Gamish
Rear Trunk Lid Logo (Prius) -~ C
Rear Trunk Lid Logo (Hybrid) -~ e
Rear Trunk Lid Logo (Toyota Star) ~~
Rear Bumper _— ’X
Rear Bumper Re-Inforcement NN M"
Rear Bumper Lower Cover-BIack -

Rear Bumper Ctr Under Cover ~
Rear Bumper Side Retainer RH >< S

Rear Bumper Clips

Rear Bumper Lower Extension RH P MV
Rear Bumper Tow Cover
Taillamp Upper RH X NN
Tailllamp Lower RH X NN
SUB TOTAL
LESS 25%
DISCOUNTED TOTAL
Reverse Sensor )Q /W
Rear Trunk ComfortDeIGro -
Rear Trunk 65521111 g MsC
Rear Trunk APPS /
NETT TOTAL
TOTAL SPARE PARTS
Labour Charge
Panel Beating
Spray Painting Charge
\Wiring Charge
Tuff Kote

Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor
Towing Fee — chit attached

TOTAL LABOUR

ESTIMATE TOTAL

P N

coﬁpmmﬁam PTE LTD
» To resurvey before/afier spray painting

| KW~
INSURANCE  CHINA TAIPING (: ug )

MVA LIMTS

(UNIT PRICE |

$889.70
$60.80
$52.40
$52.90
$458.60
$318.80
$552.60
$552.60
$112.70
$22.00
$232.00
$82.70
$557.90
$548.40

$4,494.10
$1,123.53
$3,370.58

$135.70
$30.00

$30.00

$40.00

$235.70

$3,606.28

$800.00
$600.00
$40.00
$40.00
$120.00
$60.00

$1,660.00

$5,266.28
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the vehicle is surveyed by a8 motor Survgyor appointed by the insurance company

his is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after
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