COMFORTULE GROWERING PTE LTD

To resurvey before/after spray painting

To display damaged part(s) REPARTESTIMATE

• Parts price: - # s. r. ant to confirmation

Third parts - - - - - - - Without Prejudice* basis

11-Jan-22 • No illegal modific from system and

Supplementary from a province resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

MODEL: Toyota Prius

DATE:

Acknowledged by Repairer

VEHICLE NO.: SH 6998# Signature:

Date

LKK-

INSURANCE: CHINA TAIPING

MVA: LIM T S

	Date:	The state of the s			
PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	,
	Rear Trunk Outer Garnish	1			/
	Rear Trunk Lid Logo (Prius)	121		\$60.80	/
	Rear Trunk Lid Logo (Hybrid)	0 1		\$52.40	V
	Rear Trunk Lid Logo (Toyota Star)	1		\$52.90	/
	Rear Bumper / CE X NN	1		\$458.60	\checkmark
	Rear Bumper Re-Inforcement	1		\$318.80	✓
	Rear Bumper Lower Cover-Black / W	1		\$552.60	V
	Rear Bumper Ctr Under Cover X (~	h 1		\$552.60	
	Rear Bumper Side Retainer RH 🔀	1		\$112.70	,
	Rear Bumper Clips / MC	10		\$22.00	\checkmark
	Rear Bumper Lower Extension RH X	7 1		\$232.00	✓
	Rear Bumper Tow Cover / 67	1 1		\$82.70	V
	Taillamp Upper RH 🂢 NN	1		\$557.90	
	Taillamp Lower RH X NN	1		\$548.40	
	SUB TOTA			\$4,494.10	
	LESS 25%	6		\$1,123.53	
	DISCOUNTED TOTA	4		\$3,370.58	
	S W	1		\$135.70	
	Reverse Sensor	1		\$30.00	
	Rear Trunk ComfortDelGro Rear Trunk 65521111 M M M M M M M M M M M	i		\$30.00	
	Rear Trunk APPS	1		\$40.00	
	NETT TOTA	니		\$235.70	
	TOTAL SPARE PART	s		\$3,606.28	
	Labour Charge			\$800.00	350
	Panel Beating			\$600.00	25 50
	Spray Painting Charge				X NN
	Wiring Charge			\$40.00	X NIN
	Tuff Kote			\$40.00	100
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$120.00	40
	Towing Fee – chit attached			\$60.00	3/
	TOTAL LABOU	IR		\$1,660.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$5,266.28	2150
	ESTIMATE TOTAL	-		40,200.20	2100
1					

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Mays US After part phres.

Grow aim 11/1/22 4 pm

2

.